May 22 2024 (19:55) India Rail Info 1

Aronai SF Special (PT)/02508 - COVR - NFR
SCL/Silchar to JJKR/Jajpur Keonjhar Road
33h 46m - 1678 km - 24 halts - Departs Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 SCL [Silchar 20:10 0 | 0 44 |22 |NFR
2 BPB |Badarpur Junction 20:50 21:05 15m 1 29 |40 |20 |NFR
3 NHLG |New Haflong 22:51 22:56 5m |0 |1 100 (35 |437 |[NFR
4 MBG |Maibang 23:55 23:57 2m |0 |1 135 [32 |277 |[NFR
5 LMG [Lumding Junction 01:55 02:10 15m 2 198 |48 |138 [NFR
6 HJI Hojai 03:06 03:08 2m |0 |2 243 |47 |77 |NFR
7 GHY |Guwahati 06:00 06:20 20m 2 379 |27 |59 |NFR
8 |KYQ |Kamakhya Junction 06:35 06:37 2m |0 (2 |386 |64 |56 |NFR
9 RNY  |Rangiya Junction 07:15 07:20 5m |1 |2 427 |71 |58 |NFR
10 |BPRD |[Barpeta Road 08:15 08:17 2m |0 (2 |492 |32 |49 |NFR
11 [NBQ |New Bongaigaon 09:40 09:45 5m [0 |2 536 (83 |60 [NFR

Junction
12 |KOJ Kokrajhar 10:05 10:07 2m |0 (2 563 |93 |49 |NFR
13 |NOQ [New Alipurduar 10:58 11:00 2m (2 |2 642 |63 (48 |NFR
14 [NCB |New Cooch Behar 11:18 11:20 2m |0 |2 661 |52 (49 |NFR
15 |DQG |Dhupguri 12:30 12:32 2m |1 |2 721 |33 |77 |[NFR
16 [NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction [14:30 14:40 10m |3 |2 786 |81 |114 [NFR
17 |KNE |KishanGanj 15:45 15:47 2m (2 |2 874 |48 (53 |NFR
18 |MLDT [Malda Town 18:50 19:00 10m 2 1021 [53 |31 |ER
19 |PKR [Pakur 20:20 20:21 im |0 |2 1093 (47 |37 |ER
20 |RPH [Rampurhat Junction 21:28 21:30 2m |0 |2 114579 (143 |ER
21 |BHP |Bolpur Shantiniketan 22:16 22:17 Tm (2 |2 1206 |70 |50 |[ER
22 |DKAE |Dankunijunction 00:10 00:15 5m 3 1338 (47 |37 |ER
23 |KGP |Kharagpur Junction 02:45 02:55 10m (0 |3 1456 |84 |39 |SER
24 |BLS Baleshwar 04:18 04:20 2m |2 |3 1572 |59 |17 |SER
25 |[BHC |Bhadrak 05:23 05:25 2m (2 |3 1635 (84 |17 |ECoR
26 |JJKR [Jajpur Keonjhar Road |05:56 05:58 2m |3 |3 1678 |76 |32 |ECoR
27 |CTC Cuttack Junction 06:55 07:00 5m |0 |3 1750 (37 |28 |ECOoR
28 |BBS Bhubaneswar 07:45 07:50 5m |0 |3 1778 |57 |33 |ECoR
29 |KUR |Khurda Road Junction 08:10 08:30 20m (0 |3 1797 |95 |16 |ECoR
30 |[BALU |Balugaon 09:15 09:17 2m |0 |3 1868 |72 |9 ECoR
31 |BAM |Brahmapur 10:20 10:25 5m |0 |3 1944 |52 |20 |ECoR
32 |PSA Palasa 11:51 11:53 2m 3 2019 |81 |24 |ECoR
33 |CHE |Srikakulam Road 12:47 12:49 2m 3 2092 |74 |30 |ECoR
34 |VZM |Vizianagaram Junction 13:45 13:50 5m 3 2161 |56 |58 |ECoR
35 |VSKP |Visakhapatnam junction |14:55 15:15 20m 3 |2222|76 |6 |ECOR
36 |(R)Y Rajahmundry 17:53 17:55 2m |1 |3 2423|169 (14 |SCR
37 |BZA Vijayawada Junction 20:05 20:15 10m |6 |3 |2572 |62 |19 |SCR
38 |PER Perambur 03:10 03:15 5m |2 (4 |3003 |71 |7 SR
39 (AYJ Arakkonam Junction 04:08 04:10 2m (1 |4 3066 (49 |85 |[SR
40 |KPD |Katpadijunction 05:25 05:35 10m (1 |4 [3127 |65 |215 |SR
41 T Jolarpettai Junction 06:53 06:55 2m |0 |4 3212 |79 |400 [SR
42 |SA Salem Junction 08:27 08:30 3m |0 |4 3332 |55 |280 [SR
43 |ED Erode Junction 09:35 09:40 5m |0 |4 3392 |63 |171 [SR
44 |TUP Tiruppur 10:28 10:30 2m |0 |4 3442 |49 |306 [SR
45 |CBE Coimbatore Junction 11:32 11:35 3m |0 |4 3493 |46 |412 [SR
46 |PGT |Palakkad junction 12:47 12:50 3m (0 |4 3548 (51 SR

(Palghat)
47 |TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 14:18 14:20 2m |1 |4 |3624 (62 |3 SR
48 |AWY  |Aluva (Alwaye) 15:13 15:15 2m |1 4 3678 |34 (14 |[SR
49 |ERN Ernakulam Town (North) |15:45 15:50 5m |2 |4 3695 |47 |2 SR
50 |KTYM |Kottayam 17:07 17:10 3m |0 |4 |3755|53 |4 |[SR

May 22 2024 (19:55) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



May 22 2024 (19:55) India Rail Info 2
# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
51 |[TRVL |Tiruvalla 17:39 17:40 im |0 (4 |3781 |56 SR
52 |CNGR |Chengannur 17:50 17:52 2m (0 |4 3790 |62 |9 SR
53 |MVLK |Mavelikara 18:04 18:05 im [0 |4 (3802 |26 SR
54 |KYJ Kayamkulam junction 18:23 18:25 2m (0 |4 3810 (37 |9 SR
55 |[QLN |Kollam Junction (Quilon) |[19:32 19:35 3m |0 |4 3851 (55 (11 |SR
56 |TVC Thiruvananthapuram 20:45 0 |4 |3916 |- 7 ISR

Central (Trivandrum)

May 22 2024 (19:55) https://indiarailinfo.com 2



